
Aughton	Lawn	Tennis	Club	2017	fixtures
Date Day Club L1 L2 L3 LL MSL1 MSL2 F1 F2 Time

21-Apr Fri North	Moels H 6.30.
24-Apr Mon Formby A 6.30.
24-Apr Mon Formby	HT	4 H 6.30.
25-Apr Tues Bohemians	B A
25-Apr Tues DL	Knowsley	B H
27-Apr Thurs Maghull	B A
27-Apr Thurs Eccleston	Park H
28-Apr Fri Formby H 6.30.
01-May Mon Mawdesley H 6.30.
02-May Tues East	Wavertree	B H
03-May Wed Ormskirk	5 A 6.30.
04-May Thurs East	Wavertree	C A
04-May Thurs Bohemians	D H
04-May Thurs Thingwall	A A
05-May Fri Waterloo A 6.30.
08-May Mon Croston A 6.30.
08-May Mon Town	Green H 6.30.
09-May Tues Thingwall	A H
11-May Thurs Town	Green	A A
11-May Thurs Mossley	Hill	C A
11-May Thurs Palmerston	B H
15-May Mon Birkdale	2 H
16-May Tues Cressington	A H
16-May Tues Mawdesley	4 A
18-May Thurs Palmerston	D A
18-May Thurs Formby	A H
18-May Thurs Campion	C A
19-May Fri Bellingham H 6.30.
19-May Fri Campion	 A
22-May Mon Blundellsands H
23-May Tues Trinity	A H
23-May Tues Ruskin	Park	B A
23-May Tues Argyle A
25-May Thurs East	Wavertree	D A
25-May Thurs Bohemians	B H
29-May Mon Ormskirk	2 A
29-May Mon North	Meols	4 H
30-May Tues Eccleston	Park	B H
01-Jun Thurs Campion	C A
01-Jun Thurs Waterloo	D H
01-Jun Thurs Waterloo	B A
02-Jun Fri Formby A 6.30.
04-Jun Sun American	Tournament
05-Jun Mon Southbank H
05-Jun Mon Southbank	2 A
06-Jun Tues Blundellsands	B H
08-Jun Thurs Vagabonds	A A
08-Jun Thurs Mersey	Bowmen	C A
08-Jun Thurs Cressington	B H
09-Jun Fri Hillside A 6.30.
09-Jun Fri Hightown H 6.30.
11-Jun Sun Dave	Ibison	Trophy
12-Jun Mon Formby H
13-Jun Tues Bohemians	B H
13-Jun Tues DL	Knowsley	B A
14-Jun Wed Eccleston	Park	B A
14-Jun Wed Formby	HT	4 A
15-Jun Thurs Maghull	B H
16-Jun Fri Waterloo H 6.30.
19-Jun Mon Mawdesley A
19-Jun Mon Ormskirk	5 H
20-Jun Tues East	Wavertree	B A
20-Jun Tues East	Wavertree	C H
22-Jun Thurs Bohemians	D A
22-Jun Thurs Thingwall	A H
23-Jun Fri Bellingham A
26-Jun Mon Croston H
26-Jun Mon Town	Green	 A



27-Jun Tues Town	Green	A H
27-Jun Tues Thingwall	A A
27-Jun Tues Palmerston	B A
29-Jun Thurs Mossley	Hill	C H
30-Jun Fri Hightown A 6.30.
30-Jun Fri Campion H
03-Jul Mon Birkdale	2 A
03-Jul Mon Mawdesley	4 H
03-Jul Mon Cressington A
04-Jul Tues Palmerston	D H
06-Jul Thurs Formby	A A
06-Jul Thurs Campion	C H
07-Jul Fri Hillside H 6.30.
10-Jul Mon Blundellsands A
10-Jul Mon Bohemians	B A
10-Jul Mon Argyle	3 H
11-Jul Tues Trinity A
11-Jul Tues East	Wavertree	D H
13-Jul Thurs Ruskin	Park	B H
17-Jul Mon Ormskirk	2 H 6.30.
18-Jul Tues North	Meols	4 A 6.30.
23-Jul Sun American	Tournament
24-Jul Mon Southbank A 6.30.
24-Jul Mon Eccleston	Park	B A
24-Jul Mon Southbank	2 H 6.30.
25-Jul Tues Campion	C H
27-Jul Thurs Waterloo	D A
27-Jul Thurs Waterloo	B H
04-Aug Fri North	Meols	 A 6.30.
01-Aug Tues Vagabonds	A H
01-Aug Tues Blundellsands	B A
01-Aug Tues Cressington	B A
03-Aug Thurs Mersey	Bowmen	C H
03-Sep Sun American	Tournament

1	All	league	teams	should	refer	to	their	handbooks	for	confirmation	of	fixtures.
NB 2	Friendly	matches	commence	at	6.30	number	of	couples	may	need	to	be	checked

3	All	members	and	visitors	are	requested	to	wear	correct	footwear.
4	Junior	matches	take	place	on	Saturdays	between	9.30	and	12	noon.	Two	courts	are	required.


